Title of the Project: Diversion of forest land for access to the Private Property owned by Veena Rani at village Khanpur Kolian on Delhi Jalandhar NH01(44), RD 166.918-166.979 (LHS), Tehsil Thanesar Distt. Kurukshetra, Haryana bearing Khasra No. 6//11, 6// 12.

File No: FP/HR/Approach/155809/2022

UNDERTAKING

I, Veena Rani, owner of the land hereby certify that we have applied for for a certificate from District Collector to ascertain for the purpose of access to the diverted Private Property at village Khanpur Kolian on Delhi Jalandhar NH01(44), RD 166.918166.979 (LHS), Tehsil Thanesar Distt. Kurukshetra, Haryana bearing Khasra No.6//11, 6//12 does not belong to any Schedule Tribe.

As and when we receive this certificate, the same shall be submitted to your office

Date: Signature

Place: Village Khanpur Kolian (Name in block letters)

Designation address

(of user agency)

Alai 2 Tal

Countersigned by:
DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER
_____FOREST DIVISION
OFFICE SEAL